
WOMAN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Woman's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.0 145.0 0

2 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 156.2 140.0 0

3 Celia Puetz Garden Plain 158.0 125.0 0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 125.0 0

5 Taylor  Thibault Caney Valley 164.1 125.0 0

6 Avery  Wende Silver Lake High School 158.9 105.0 0

7 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 164.0 105.0 0

8 Keaira Davidson Osage City 165.0 105.0 0

9 Lilly Zeigler Council Grove 159.2 100.0 0

Woman's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.0 305.0 0

2 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 156.2 230.0 0

3 Celia Puetz Garden Plain 158.0 220.0 0

4 Taylor  Thibault Caney Valley 164.1 215.0 0

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 210.0 0

6 Avery  Wende Silver Lake High School 158.9 185.0 0

7 Keaira Davidson Osage City 165.0 185.0 0

8 Lilly Zeigler Council Grove 159.2 165.0 0

9 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 164.0 165.0 0

Woman's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.0 175.0 0

2 Celia Puetz Garden Plain 158.0 170.0 0

3 Lilly Zeigler Council Grove 159.2 145.0 0

4 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 156.2 125.0 0

5 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 164.0 125.0 0

6 Avery  Wende Silver Lake High School 158.9 115.0 0

7 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 115.0 0

8 Taylor  Thibault Caney Valley 164.1 115.0 0

9 Keaira Davidson Osage City 165.0 110.0 0

Woman's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aysjah Yeager Larned 164.0 625.0 10

2 Celia Puetz Garden Plain 158.0 515.0 8

3 Kate West Neodesha Bluestreaks 156.2 495.0 6

4 Taylor  Thibault Caney Valley 164.1 455.0 4

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 161.3 450.0 2

6 Lilly Zeigler Council Grove 159.2 410.0 1

7 Avery  Wende Silver Lake High School 158.9 405.0 0

8 Keaira Davidson Osage City 165.0 400.0 0

9 Gracie Rantz Riverton High School 164.0 395.0 0


